Roll No

11116233
11116234
11116235
11116236
11116237
11116238
11116239
11116240
11116241
11116242
11116243
11116244
11116245
11116246
11116247
11116248
11116249
11116250
11116251
11116252
11116253
11116254
11116255
11116256
11116257
11116258
11116259
11116260
11116261
11116262
11116263
11116264
11116265
11116266
11116267
11116268
11116269
11116270
11116271
11116272
11116273
11116274
11116275
11116276
11116277

SCIENCE-THEORY
Student Name
ASHISH MADHUDIYA
ADITYA KUMAR
ARNAYV SAINI
ARPITA SINGH
BHUMIKA THAKUR
CHANDRIKA
DAKSHRAJSINH PARMAR
GAJENDER SINGH CHOUHAN
HARSH SARVAIYA
HARSHITA
HARSHITA PATHAK
HEENA BORSAR
KARAN
KHUSHBU
KIRTIRAJSINH ANIRUDH SINH ZALA
KRISHNARAJ SINH JADEJA
LAXMAN
MEET KUMAR
PRACHI GUPTA
PUSKER KUMAR
RAJVEER SINH JADEJA
RANA PRIYANKA JETHALAL
RATHOD JAYRA)
RONIT VANOL
SANJANA
SHRAVANI
SHRISHTI SINGH
VISWARAIJSINH
YASH NITIN MORDE
ABHINAV
ASHISH PATHAK
BHAVIN RAMABHAI VADHER
DEVANSH GUPTA
DHARA
DIVYA KACHAR
DUPINDER KAUR
KAJAL PRAJAPATI
KHUSHI MADHUDIYA
KHYATI JADAV
KIRAN
KUSHANG
LUNAVIYA VINAY AMRUTLAL
MAHEK BANU
MOHIT SINGH KUSHWAHA
NAREN GORADIA

Marks

Grade
43 D1
55 C1
55 C1
95 Al
95 Al
39 D1
45 C2
39 D1
48 C2
59 C1
55 C1
42 D1
36 D2
51 C2
50 C2
82 A2
25 E
80 A2
95 Al
51 C2
55 C1
33 D2
44 D1
41 D1
22 E
35 D2
57 C1
58 C1
62 B2
87 A2
58 C1
38 D2
86 A2
33 D2
53 C1
46 C2
40 D1
46 C2
81 A2
33 D2
61 B2
56 C1
39 D1
51 C2
40 D1



11116278
11116279
11116280
11116281
11116282
11116283
11116284
11116285
11116286
11116287
11116288
11116289
11116290
11116291
11116292
11116293
11116294
11116295
11116296
11116297
11116298
11116299
11116300
11116301
11116302
11116303
11116304
11116305
11116306
11116307
11116308
11116309
11116310
11116311
11116312
11116313
11116314
11116315
11116316
11116317
11116318
11116319
11116320
11116321
11116322
11116323
11116324

NITESH MISHRA
PRANAV SOLANKE
PRIYA

RASHI RAJUBHAI PARMAR
REETISHA PANDA
RIDDHI CHAUHAN
RIYA RAGHAV

ROHIT RAJ

SHARON RUTH

SOMYA CHAUHAN
SONDARVA NIDHI ANILBHAI
SURAJ SINGH
TANISHKA PODDAR
TARUN

THAKER SIDDHI
VANDANA ROSHIYA
VASU VERMA
VEERPRATAP SINGH
AFREEN ATHAR KHAN
AVANTIKA PRAJAPATI
BHAVISHYA GAJRA
BHUMIKA TIWARI
DEEPALI CHARAK
DISHA

DIVYA

DIVYANSHU MOHANTY
HARSHIT

HELLY KANABAR
HETAKSHI CHAVDA
KAMLESH

KARNIKA RATHOD
KHUSHI

KRISHNA BEN M JOGAL
LAY SINGH TIWARI
MAITREE BA GOHIL
MANVI BHADORIYA
NANDIT KUMAR SINHA
NIHARIKA DHULIA
PARMAR MOHAMMAD SAMOIL HUSHEN
PRATYUSH PATHAK
PRIYANKA HATHIYA
PUNAM PARMAR
RIDDHI TANK

ROSHNI SANTOSHKUMAR SAVITA
SAHIL KHAN

SHEKH AMAN

SHIVAM MADHESIA

41 D1
59 C1
33 D2
42 D1
56 C1
63 B2
45 C2
59 C1
52 C2
71 B1
41 D1
53 C1
68 B2
52 C2
40 D1
43 D1
45 C2
81 A2
40 D1
68 B2
59 C1
38 D2
52 C2
95 Al
75 Bl
38 D2
42 D1
97 Al
95 Al
57 C1
54 C1
83 A2
95 Al
73 Bl
60 C1
75 Bl
95 Al
85 A2
95 Al
98 Al
65 B2
64 B2
OE
64 B2
54 C1
95 Al
84 A2



11116325
11116326
11116327
11116328
11116329
11116330
11116331
11116332
11116333
11116334
11116335

SHREYA YADAV
SONIYA SINGH
SURBHI

MEET TADA

ZALAK VADHER
HARSHILSINH ZALA
PALLAVI

KONARI TANUSREE
SAMVHUNATH DEY
DEVA NANDA A SUNIL
ROHIT KUMAR

95 Al
45 C2
72 Bl
94 Al
62 B2
78 Bl
95 Al
82 A2
95 Al
95 Al
54 C1



SCIENCE-THEORY_PI

Grade Frequency
Al 16
A2 10
B1 6
B2 9
C1 20
C2 14
D1 16
D2 9
E 3

pi 53.64078



Roll No

11116301
11116302
11116305
11116308
11116310
11116311
11116312
11116313
11116314
11116317
11116321
11116323
11116325
11116328
11116329
11116330
11116331

Subject Code - 417
Student Name
DISHA
DIVYA
HELLY KANABAR
KARNIKA RATHOD
KRISHNA BEN M JOGAL
LAY SINGH TIWARI
MAITREE BA GOHIL
MANVI BHADORIYA
NANDIT KUMAR SINHA
PRATYUSH PATHAK
ROSHNI SANTOSHKUMAR SAVITA
SHEKH AMAN
SHREYA YADAV
MEET TADA
ZALAK VADHER
HARSHILSINH ZALA
PALLAVI

Marks

Grade
99 Al
95 A2
99 Al
82 C2
99 Al
91 B1
78 C2
95 A2

100 A1
99 Al
91 B1
95 A2
97 A1
98 Al
91 B1
97 A1
97 A1



Subject Code - 417_PI
Grade Frequency
Al
A2
B1
B2
C1
C2
D1
D2
E
pi 86.02941176
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APPLIED MATHEMATICS

Roll No Student Name Marks Grade
11116233 ASHISH MADHUDIYA 47 C1
11116237 BHUMIKA THAKUR 94 A1
11116238 CHANDRIKA 35 D2
11116239 DAKSHRAJSINH PARMAR 66 A2
11116240 GAJENDER SINGH CHOUHAN 42 C2
11116241 HARSH SARVAIYA 40 C2
11116242 HARSHITA 59 B1
11116244 HEENA BORSAR 44 C1
11116245 KARAN 40 C2
11116246 KHUSHBU 48 B2
11116247 KIRTIRAJSINH ANIRUDH SINH ZALA 56 B1
11116249 LAXMAN 33 D2
11116250 MEET KUMAR 85 Al
11116252 PUSKER KUMAR 54 B1
11116253 RAJVEER SINH JADEJA 48 B2
11116254 RANA PRIYANKA JETHALAL 28 E
11116255 RATHOD JAYRAJ 46 C1
11116256 RONIT VANOL 42 C2
11116257 SANJANA 35 D2
11116258 SHRAVANI 35 D2
11116259 SHRISHTI SINGH 55 B1
11116260 VISWARAISINH 75 A2
11116261 YASH NITIN MORDE 78 Al
11116263 ASHISH PATHAK 49 B2
11116264 BHAVIN RAMABHAI VADHER 39 D1
11116266 DHARA 44 C1
11116268 DUPINDER KAUR 46 C1
11116269 KAJAL PRAJAPATI 41 C2
11116270 KHUSHI MADHUDIYA 71 A2
11116271 KHYATI JADAV 87 Al
11116272 KIRAN 27 E
11116273 KUSHANG 53 B2
11116275 MAHEK BANU 47 C1
11116276 MOHIT SINGH KUSHWAHA 67 A2
11116277 NAREN GORADIA 41 C2
11116278 NITESH MISHRA 38 D1
11116280 PRIYA 34 D2
11116281 RASHI RAJUBHAI PARMAR 53 B2
11116282 REETISHA PANDA 51 B2
11116283 RIDDHI CHAUHAN 63 A2
11116284 RIYA RAGHAV 61 B1
11116286 SHARON RUTH 54 B1
11116288 SONDARVA NIDHI ANILBHAI 33 D2
11116289 SURAJ SINGH 49 B2

11116291 TARUN 59 B1



11116292
11116293
11116294
11116296
11116297
11116298
11116299
11116300
11116303
11116307
11116309
11116312
11116313
11116315
11116319
11116320
11116321
11116322
11116329

THAKER SIDDHI
VANDANA ROSHIYA
VASU VERMA

AFREEN ATHAR KHAN
AVANTIKA PRAJAPATI
BHAVISHYA GAJRA
BHUMIKA TIWARI
DEEPALI CHARAK
DIVYANSHU MOHANTY
KAMLESH

KHUSHI
MAITREE BA GOHIL
MANVI BHADORIYA
NIHARIKA DHULIA
PUNAM PARMAR
RIDDHI TANK

ROSHNI SANTOSHKUMAR SAVITA
SAHIL KHAN

ZALAK VADHER

40 C2
47 C1
55 B1
33 D2
58 B1
63 A2
36 D2
60 B1
36 D2
69 A2
85 Al
55 B1
89 Al
66 A2
48 B2
OE
59 B1
53 B2
61 B1



APPLIED MATHEMATICS_PI

Grade Frequency

Al

A2

B1 13
B2
C1
C2
D1
D2
E

pi 56.4453125
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Roll No

11116233
11116234
11116235
11116236
11116237
11116238
11116239
11116240
11116241
11116242
11116243
11116244
11116245
11116246
11116247
11116248
11116249
11116250
11116251
11116252
11116253
11116254
11116255
11116256
11116257
11116258
11116259
11116260
11116261
11116262
11116263
11116264
11116265
11116266
11116267
11116268
11116269
11116270
11116271
11116272
11116273
11116274
11116275
11116276
11116277

SOCIAL SCIENCE

Student Name

ASHISH MADHUDIYA
ADITYA KUMAR

ARNAYV SAINI

ARPITA SINGH

BHUMIKA THAKUR
CHANDRIKA
DAKSHRAIJSINH PARMAR
GAJENDER SINGH CHOUHAN
HARSH SARVAIYA
HARSHITA

HARSHITA PATHAK
HEENA BORSAR

KARAN

KHUSHBU

KIRTIRAJSINH ANIRUDH SINH ZALA

KRISHNARAJ SINH JADEJA
LAXMAN

MEET KUMAR

PRACHI GUPTA

PUSKER KUMAR

RAJVEER SINH JADEJA
RANA PRIYANKA JETHALAL
RATHOD JAYRAIJ

RONIT VANOL

SANJANA

SHRAVANI

SHRISHTI SINGH
VISWARAIJSINH

YASH NITIN MORDE
ABHINAV

ASHISH PATHAK

BHAVIN RAMABHAI VADHER
DEVANSH GUPTA

DHARA

DIVYA KACHAR

DUPINDER KAUR

KAJAL PRAJAPATI

KHUSHI MADHUDIYA
KHYATI JADAV

KIRAN

KUSHANG

LUNAVIYA VINAY AMRUTLAL
MAHEK BANU

MOHIT SINGH KUSHWAHA
NAREN GORADIA

Marks

Grade
46 D2
60 C2
71 C1
95 Al
89 A2
63 C2
48 D2
49 D1
75 B2
56 D1
60 C2
47 D2
41 D2
57 C2
58 C2
79 B2
40 D2
82 B1
92 A2
64 C2
69 C1
48 D2
68 C1
56 D1
46 D2
38 D2
69 C1
65 C2
63 C2
92 A2
69 C1
49 D1
83 B1
46 D2
58 C2
76 B2
48 D2
54 D1
76 B2
47 D2
66 C1
70 C1
61 C2
49 D1
60 C2



11116278
11116279
11116280
11116281
11116282
11116283
11116284
11116285
11116286
11116287
11116288
11116289
11116290
11116291
11116292
11116293
11116294
11116295
11116296
11116297
11116298
11116299
11116300
11116301
11116302
11116303
11116304
11116305
11116306
11116307
11116308
11116309
11116310
11116311
11116312
11116313
11116314
11116315
11116316
11116317
11116318
11116319
11116320
11116321
11116322
11116323
11116324

NITESH MISHRA
PRANAV SOLANKE
PRIYA

RASHI RAJUBHAI PARMAR
REETISHA PANDA
RIDDHI CHAUHAN
RIYA RAGHAV

ROHIT RAJ

SHARON RUTH

SOMYA CHAUHAN
SONDARVA NIDHI ANILBHAI
SURAJ SINGH
TANISHKA PODDAR
TARUN

THAKER SIDDHI
VANDANA ROSHIYA
VASU VERMA
VEERPRATAP SINGH
AFREEN ATHAR KHAN
AVANTIKA PRAJAPATI
BHAVISHYA GAJRA
BHUMIKA TIWARI
DEEPALI CHARAK
DISHA

DIVYA

DIVYANSHU MOHANTY
HARSHIT

HELLY KANABAR
HETAKSHI CHAVDA
KAMLESH

KARNIKA RATHOD
KHUSHI

KRISHNA BEN M JOGAL
LAY SINGH TIWARI
MAITREE BA GOHIL
MANVI BHADORIYA
NANDIT KUMAR SINHA
NIHARIKA DHULIA
PARMAR MOHAMMAD SAMOIL HUSHEN
PRATYUSH PATHAK
PRIYANKA HATHIYA
PUNAM PARMAR
RIDDHI TANK

ROSHNI SANTOSHKUMAR SAVITA
SAHIL KHAN

SHEKH AMAN

SHIVAM MADHESIA

69 C1
78 B2
42 D2
70 C1
70 C1
84 B1
58 C2
64 C2
73 B2
80 B2
62 C2
66 C1
70 C1
61 C2
49 D1
51 D1
46 D2
82 B1
50 D1
70 C1
84 B1
61 C2
53 D1
95 Al
87 A2
56 D1
42 D2
96 Al
83 B1
61 C2
74 B2
85 B1
99 Al
88 A2
65 C2
93 Al
87 A2
78 B2
93 Al
98 Al
72 C1
84 B1
OE
52 D1
82 B1
95 Al
76 B2



11116325
11116326
11116327
11116328
11116329
11116330
11116331
11116332
11116333
11116334
11116335

SHREYA YADAV
SONIYA SINGH
SURBHI

MEET TADA

ZALAK VADHER
HARSHILSINH ZALA
PALLAVI

KONARI TANUSREE
SAMVHUNATH DEY
DEVA NANDA A SUNIL
ROHIT KUMAR

89 A2
63 C2
80 B2
91 A2
79 B2
79 B2
97 Al
78 B2
92 A2
94 Al
57 C2



SOCIAL SCIENCE_PI

Grade Frequency
Al 10
A2 9
B1 9
B2 14
C1 14
C2 20
D1 12
D2 14
E 1

pi 51.09223



Roll No

11116233
11116234
11116235
11116236
11116237
11116238
11116239
11116240
11116241
11116242
11116243
11116244
11116245
11116246
11116247
11116248
11116249
11116250
11116251
11116252
11116253
11116254
11116255
11116256
11116257
11116258
11116259
11116260
11116261
11116262
11116263
11116264
11116265
11116266
11116267
11116268
11116269
11116270
11116271
11116272
11116273
11116274
11116275
11116276
11116277

HINDI COURSE-A

Student Name

ASHISH MADHUDIYA
ADITYA KUMAR

ARNAYV SAINI

ARPITA SINGH

BHUMIKA THAKUR
CHANDRIKA
DAKSHRAIJSINH PARMAR
GAJENDER SINGH CHOUHAN
HARSH SARVAIYA
HARSHITA

HARSHITA PATHAK
HEENA BORSAR

KARAN

KHUSHBU

KIRTIRAJSINH ANIRUDH SINH ZALA

KRISHNARAJ SINH JADEJA
LAXMAN

MEET KUMAR

PRACHI GUPTA

PUSKER KUMAR

RAJVEER SINH JADEJA
RANA PRIYANKA JETHALAL
RATHOD JAYRAIJ

RONIT VANOL

SANJANA

SHRAVANI

SHRISHTI SINGH
VISWARAIJSINH

YASH NITIN MORDE
ABHINAV

ASHISH PATHAK

BHAVIN RAMABHAI VADHER
DEVANSH GUPTA

DHARA

DIVYA KACHAR

DUPINDER KAUR

KAJAL PRAJAPATI

KHUSHI MADHUDIYA
KHYATI JADAV

KIRAN

KUSHANG

LUNAVIYA VINAY AMRUTLAL
MAHEK BANU

MOHIT SINGH KUSHWAHA
NAREN GORADIA

Marks

Grade
58 D1
77 B2
67 C2
94 A1
91 A1
70 C1
60 D1
68 C2
71 C1
65 C2
69 C2
59 D1
42 D2
80 B1
55 D1
77 B2
52 D2
78 B2
92 A1
62 D1
65 C2
64 C2
70 C1
56 D1
54 D1
54 D1
75 B2
84 B1
61 D1
89 A2
59 D1
46 D2
83 B1
66 C2
73 C1
51 D2
46 D2
76 B2
69 C2
47 D2
80 B1
64 C2
60 D1
70 C1
57 D1



11116278
11116279
11116280
11116281
11116282
11116283
11116284
11116285
11116286
11116287
11116288
11116289
11116290
11116291
11116292
11116293
11116294
11116295
11116296
11116297
11116298
11116299
11116300
11116301
11116302
11116303
11116304
11116305
11116306
11116307
11116308
11116309
11116310
11116311
11116312
11116313
11116314
11116315
11116316
11116317
11116318
11116319
11116320
11116321
11116322
11116323
11116324

NITESH MISHRA
PRANAV SOLANKE
PRIYA

RASHI RAJUBHAI PARMAR

REETISHA PANDA
RIDDHI CHAUHAN
RIYA RAGHAV
ROHIT RAJ
SHARON RUTH
SOMYA CHAUHAN

SONDARVA NIDHI ANILBHAI

SURAJ SINGH
TANISHKA PODDAR
TARUN

THAKER SIDDHI
VANDANA ROSHIYA
VASU VERMA
VEERPRATAP SINGH
AFREEN ATHAR KHAN
AVANTIKA PRAJAPATI
BHAVISHYA GAJRA
BHUMIKA TIWARI
DEEPALI CHARAK
DISHA

DIVYA

DIVYANSHU MOHANTY
HARSHIT

HELLY KANABAR
HETAKSHI CHAVDA
KAMLESH

KARNIKA RATHOD
KHUSHI

KRISHNA BEN M JOGAL
LAY SINGH TIWARI
MAITREE BA GOHIL
MANVI BHADORIYA
NANDIT KUMAR SINHA
NIHARIKA DHULIA

PARMAR MOHAMMAD SAMOIL HUSHEN

PRATYUSH PATHAK
PRIYANKA HATHIYA
PUNAM PARMAR
RIDDHI TANK

ROSHNI SANTOSHKUMAR SAVITA

SAHIL KHAN
SHEKH AMAN
SHIVAM MADHESIA

67 C2
82 B1
48 D2
75 B2
74 C1
68 C2
61 D1
85 A2
69 C2
86 A2
42 D2
69 C2
68 C2
72 C1
67 C2
79 B2
59 D1
83 B1
54 D1
80 B1
73 C1
73 C1
66 C2
90 Al
88 A2
40 D2
46 D2
93 Al
90 Al
62 D1
81 B1
94 Al
95 Al
83 B1
67 C2
83 B1
88 A2
84 B1
96 Al
97 Al
85 A2
90 Al
OE
74 C1
78 B2
81 B1
81 B1



11116325
11116326
11116327
11116328
11116329
11116330
11116331
11116332
11116333
11116334
11116335

SHREYA YADAV
SONIYA SINGH
SURBHI

MEET TADA

ZALAK VADHER
HARSHILSINH ZALA
PALLAVI

KONARI TANUSREE
SAMVHUNATH DEY
DEVA NANDA A SUNIL
ROHIT KUMAR

82 B1
53 D2
81 B1
90 Al
73 C1
67 C2
89 A2
81 B1
93 Al
94 Al
70 C1



HINDI COURSE-A_PI

Grade Frequency
Al 14
A2 7
B1 16
B2 8
C1 12
C2 18
D1 16
D2 11
E 1

pi 53.64078



Roll No

11116234
11116235
11116236
11116243
11116248
11116251
11116262
11116265
11116267
11116274
11116279
11116285
11116287
11116290
11116295
11116301
11116302
11116304
11116305
11116306
11116308
11116310
11116311
11116314
11116316
11116317
11116318
11116323
11116324
11116325
11116326
11116327
11116328
11116330
11116331
11116332
11116333
11116334
11116335

MATHEMATICS
Student Name
ADITYA KUMAR
ARNAYV SAINI
ARPITA SINGH
HARSHITA PATHAK
KRISHNARAJ SINH JADEJA
PRACHI GUPTA
ABHINAV
DEVANSH GUPTA
DIVYA KACHAR
LUNAVIYA VINAY AMRUTLAL
PRANAV SOLANKE
ROHIT RAJ
SOMYA CHAUHAN
TANISHKA PODDAR
VEERPRATAP SINGH
DISHA
DIVYA
HARSHIT
HELLY KANABAR
HETAKSHI CHAVDA
KARNIKA RATHOD
KRISHNA BEN M JOGAL
LAY SINGH TIWARI
NANDIT KUMAR SINHA
PARMAR MOHAMMAD SAMOIL HUSHEN
PRATYUSH PATHAK
PRIYANKA HATHIYA
SHEKH AMAN
SHIVAM MADHESIA
SHREYA YADAV
SONIYA SINGH
SURBHI
MEET TADA
HARSHILSINH ZALA
PALLAVI
KONARI TANUSREE
SAMVHUNATH DEY
DEVA NANDA A SUNIL
ROHIT KUMAR

Marks

Grade
38 D2
42 D1
87 A2
38 D2
76 B1
90 A2
65 B2
72 B2
36 D2
38 D2
49 C2
62 C1
66 B2
53 C2
71 B2
93 Al
75 B1
43 D1
92 A1
93 A1
75 B1
92 A1
80 B1
86 A2
86 A2
90 A2
49 C2
91 A2
69 B2
87 A2
49 C2
56 C1
88 A2
75 B1
76 B1
69 B2
94 A1
90 A2
60 C1



MATHEMATICS_PI
Grade Frequency
Al
A2
B1
B2
C1
C2
D1
D2
E
pi 64.42308
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Roll No

11116233
11116234
11116235
11116236
11116237
11116238
11116239
11116240
11116241
11116242
11116243
11116244
11116245
11116246
11116247
11116248
11116249
11116250
11116251
11116252
11116253
11116254
11116255
11116256
11116257
11116258
11116259
11116260
11116261
11116262
11116263
11116264
11116265
11116266
11116267
11116268
11116269
11116270
11116271
11116272
11116273
11116274
11116275
11116276
11116277

ENGLISH LNG & LIT.

Student Name

ASHISH MADHUDIYA
ADITYA KUMAR

ARNAYV SAINI

ARPITA SINGH

BHUMIKA THAKUR
CHANDRIKA
DAKSHRAIJSINH PARMAR
GAJENDER SINGH CHOUHAN
HARSH SARVAIYA
HARSHITA

HARSHITA PATHAK
HEENA BORSAR

KARAN

KHUSHBU

KIRTIRAJSINH ANIRUDH SINH ZALA

KRISHNARAJ SINH JADEJA
LAXMAN

MEET KUMAR

PRACHI GUPTA

PUSKER KUMAR

RAJVEER SINH JADEJA
RANA PRIYANKA JETHALAL
RATHOD JAYRAIJ

RONIT VANOL

SANJANA

SHRAVANI

SHRISHTI SINGH
VISWARAIJSINH

YASH NITIN MORDE
ABHINAV

ASHISH PATHAK

BHAVIN RAMABHAI VADHER
DEVANSH GUPTA

DHARA

DIVYA KACHAR

DUPINDER KAUR

KAJAL PRAJAPATI

KHUSHI MADHUDIYA
KHYATI JADAV

KIRAN

KUSHANG

LUNAVIYA VINAY AMRUTLAL
MAHEK BANU

MOHIT SINGH KUSHWAHA
NAREN GORADIA

Marks

Grade
43 D2
70 C1
51 D1
87 A2
82 B1
44 D2
49 D1
46 D2
55 D1
62 C2
66 C1
50 D1
43 D2
60 C2
52 D1
77 B2
36 D2
60 C2
86 A2
74 B2
59 C2
67 C1
54 D1
51 D1
58 C2
37 D2
59 C2
80 B1
68 C1
68 C1
72 B2
49 D1
71 C1
61 C2
60 C2
57 D1
53 D1
75 B2
48 D1
58 C2
73 B2
59 C2
58 C2
66 C1
49 D1



11116278
11116279
11116280
11116281
11116282
11116283
11116284
11116285
11116286
11116287
11116288
11116289
11116290
11116291
11116292
11116293
11116294
11116295
11116296
11116297
11116298
11116299
11116300
11116301
11116302
11116303
11116304
11116305
11116306
11116307
11116308
11116309
11116310
11116311
11116312
11116313
11116314
11116315
11116316
11116317
11116318
11116319
11116320
11116321
11116322
11116323
11116324

NITESH MISHRA
PRANAV SOLANKE
PRIYA

RASHI RAJUBHAI PARMAR
REETISHA PANDA
RIDDHI CHAUHAN
RIYA RAGHAV

ROHIT RAJ

SHARON RUTH

SOMYA CHAUHAN
SONDARVA NIDHI ANILBHAI
SURAJ SINGH
TANISHKA PODDAR
TARUN

THAKER SIDDHI
VANDANA ROSHIYA
VASU VERMA
VEERPRATAP SINGH
AFREEN ATHAR KHAN
AVANTIKA PRAJAPATI
BHAVISHYA GAJRA
BHUMIKA TIWARI
DEEPALI CHARAK
DISHA

DIVYA

DIVYANSHU MOHANTY
HARSHIT

HELLY KANABAR
HETAKSHI CHAVDA
KAMLESH

KARNIKA RATHOD
KHUSHI

KRISHNA BEN M JOGAL
LAY SINGH TIWARI
MAITREE BA GOHIL
MANVI BHADORIYA
NANDIT KUMAR SINHA
NIHARIKA DHULIA
PARMAR MOHAMMAD SAMOIL HUSHEN
PRATYUSH PATHAK
PRIYANKA HATHIYA
PUNAM PARMAR
RIDDHI TANK

ROSHNI SANTOSHKUMAR SAVITA
SAHIL KHAN

SHEKH AMAN

SHIVAM MADHESIA

54 D1
71 C1
39 D2
56 D1
71 C1
62 C2
41 D2
74 B2
74 B2
70 C1
53 D1
68 C1
63 C2
63 C2
49 D1
53 D1
59 C2
77 B2
60 C2
77 B2
69 C1
44 D2
62 C2
94 Al
84 A2
50 D1
41 D2
92 A1
83 B1
65 C2
57 D1
80 B1
85 A2
76 B2
65 C2
82 B1
85 A2
89 Al
87 A2
88 A2
71 C1
67 C1
OE
69 C1
69 C1
82 B1
84 A2



11116325
11116326
11116327
11116328
11116329
11116330
11116331
11116332
11116333
11116334
11116335

SHREYA YADAV
SONIYA SINGH
SURBHI

MEET TADA

ZALAK VADHER
HARSHILSINH ZALA
PALLAVI

KONARI TANUSREE
SAMVHUNATH DEY
DEVA NANDA A SUNIL
ROHIT KUMAR

81 B1
67 C1
72 B2
80 B1
74 B2
79 B1
85 A2
91 A1
92 A1
88 A2
73 B2



ENGLISH LNG & LIT._PI

Grade Frequency

Al 5
A2 10
B1 9
B2 13
C1 17
C2 19
D1 19
D2 10
E 1

pi 48.78640777



School PI

Grade Frequency
Al 65
A2 56
B1 62
B2 59
C1 73
C2 84
D1 67
D2 57
E 9

pi 54.3703



Student Name

ASHISH MADHUDIYA
ADITYA KUMAR

ARNAYV SAINI

ARPITA SINGH

BHUMIKA THAKUR
CHANDRIKA
DAKSHRAIJSINH PARMAR
GAJENDER SINGH CHOUHAN
HARSH SARVAIYA
HARSHITA

HARSHITA PATHAK

HEENA BORSAR

KARAN

KHUSHBU

KIRTIRAJSINH ANIRUDH SINH ZALA
KRISHNARAJ SINH JADEJA
LAXMAN

MEET KUMAR

PRACHI GUPTA

PUSKER KUMAR

RAJVEER SINH JADEJA
RANA PRIYANKA JETHALAL
RATHOD JAYRAIJ

RONIT VANOL

SANJANA

SHRAVANI

SHRISHTI SINGH
VISWARAJSINH

YASH NITIN MORDE
ABHINAV

ASHISH PATHAK

BHAVIN RAMABHAI VADHER
DEVANSH GUPTA

DHARA

DIVYA KACHAR

DUPINDER KAUR

KAJAL PRAJAPATI

KHUSHI MADHUDIYA
KHYATI JADAV

KIRAN

KUSHANG

LUNAVIYA VINAY AMRUTLAL
MAHEK BANU

MOHIT SINGH KUSHWAHA
NAREN GORADIA

SCIENCE-TISCIENCE-THEORY_grade
43 D1
55 C1
55 C1
95 Al
95 Al
39 D1
45 C2
39 D1
48 C2
59 C1
55 C1
42 D1
36 D2
51 C2
50 C2
82 A2
25 E
80 A2
95 Al
51 C2
55 C1
33 D2
44 D1
41 D1
22 E
35 D2
57 C1
58 C1
62 B2
87 A2
58 C1
38 D2
86 A2
33 D2
53 C1
46 C2
40 D1
46 C2
81 A2
33 D2
61 B2
56 C1
39 D1
51 C2
40 D1

Subject Code - 417_marks



NITESH MISHRA
PRANAV SOLANKE
PRIYA

RASHI RAJUBHAI PARMAR
REETISHA PANDA
RIDDHI CHAUHAN

RIYA RAGHAV

ROHIT RAJ

SHARON RUTH

SOMYA CHAUHAN
SONDARVA NIDHI ANILBHAI
SURAJ SINGH
TANISHKA PODDAR
TARUN

THAKER SIDDHI
VANDANA ROSHIYA
VASU VERMA
VEERPRATAP SINGH
AFREEN ATHAR KHAN
AVANTIKA PRAJAPATI
BHAVISHYA GAJRA
BHUMIKA TIWARI
DEEPALI CHARAK
DISHA

DIVYA

DIVYANSHU MOHANTY
HARSHIT

HELLY KANABAR
HETAKSHI CHAVDA
KAMLESH

KARNIKA RATHOD
KHUSHI

KRISHNA BEN M JOGAL
LAY SINGH TIWARI
MAITREE BA GOHIL
MANVI BHADORIYA
NANDIT KUMAR SINHA
NIHARIKA DHULIA
PARMAR MOHAMMAD SAMOIL HUSHEN
PRATYUSH PATHAK
PRIYANKA HATHIYA
PUNAM PARMAR
RIDDHI TANK

ROSHNI SANTOSHKUMAR SAVITA
SAHIL KHAN

SHEKH AMAN

SHIVAM MADHESIA

41 D1
59 C1
33 D2
42 D1
56 C1
63 B2
45 C2
59 C1
52 C2
71 B1
41 D1
53 C1
68 B2
52 C2
40 D1
43 D1
45 C2
81 A2
40 D1
68 B2
59 C1
38 D2
52 C2
95 Al
75 B1
38 D2
42 D1
97 Al
95 Al
57 C1
54 C1
83 A2
95 Al
73 B1
60 C1
75 B1
95 Al
85 A2
95 Al
98 Al
65 B2
64 B2
OE
64 B2
54 C1
95 Al
84 A2

99
95

99

82
99
91
78

95
100

99

91

95



SHREYA YADAV
SONIYA SINGH
SURBHI

MEET TADA

ZALAK VADHER
HARSHILSINH ZALA
PALLAVI

KONARI TANUSREE
SAMVHUNATH DEY
DEVA NANDA A SUNIL
ROHIT KUMAR

95 Al
45 C2
72 B1
94 Al
62 B2
78 B1
95 Al
82 A2
95 Al
95 Al
54 C1

97

98
91
97
97



Subject Code - 417 grade  APPLIED MATHEMATICS marks  APPLIED MATHEMATICS grade
47 C1

94 Al
35 D2
66 A2
42 C2
40 C2
59 B1

44 C1
40 C2
48 B2
56 B1

33 D2
85 Al

54 B1
48 B2
28 E

46 C1
42 C2
35 D2
35 D2
55 B1
75 A2
78 Al

49 B2
39 D1

44 C1

46 C1
41 C2
71 A2
87 Al
27 E

53 B2

47 C1
67 A2
41 C2



Al
A2

Al

Cc2
Al
Bl
Cc2

A2
Al

Al

Bl

A2

38 D1

34 D2
53 B2
51 B2
63 A2
61 B1

54 B1

33 D2
49 B2

59 B1
40 C2
47 C1
55 B1

33 D2
58 Bl
63 A2
36 D2
60 B1

36 D2

69 A2

85 Al

55 B1

89 Al

66 A2

48 B2
OE
59 B1
53 B2



Al

Al
Bl
Al
Al

61 B1



Class X
SOCIAL SCIENCE_marks  SOCIAL SCIENCE_grade  HINDI COURSE-A_marks  HINDI COURSE-A_grade

46 D2 58 D1
60 C2 77 B2
71 C1 67 C2
95 Al 94 Al
89 A2 91 A1
63 C2 70 C1
48 D2 60 D1
49 D1 68 C2
75 B2 71 C1
56 D1 65 C2
60 C2 69 C2
47 D2 59 D1
41 D2 42 D2
57 C2 80 B1
58 C2 55 D1
79 B2 77 B2
40 D2 52 D2
82 B1 78 B2
92 A2 92 A1
64 C2 62 D1
69 C1 65 C2
48 D2 64 C2
68 C1 70 C1
56 D1 56 D1
46 D2 54 D1
38 D2 54 D1
69 C1 75 B2
65 C2 84 B1
63 C2 61 D1
92 A2 89 A2
69 C1 59 D1
49 D1 46 D2
83 B1 83 B1
46 D2 66 C2
58 C2 73 C1
76 B2 51 D2
48 D2 46 D2
54 D1 76 B2
76 B2 69 C2
47 D2 47 D2
66 C1 80 B1
70 C1 64 C2
61 C2 60 D1
49 D1 70 C1

60 C2 57 D1



69 C1
78 B2
42 D2
70 C1
70 C1
84 B1
58 C2
64 C2
73 B2
80 B2
62 C2
66 C1
70 C1
61 C2
49 D1
51 D1
46 D2
82 B1
50 D1
70 C1
84 B1
61 C2
53 D1
95 Al
87 A2
56 D1
42 D2
96 Al
83 B1
61 C2
74 B2
85 B1
99 Al
88 A2
65 C2
93 Al
87 A2
78 B2
93 Al
98 Al
72 C1
84 B1
OE
52 D1
82 B1
95 Al
76 B2

67 C2
82 B1
48 D2
75 B2
74 C1
68 C2
61 D1
85 A2
69 C2
86 A2
42 D2
69 C2
68 C2
72 C1
67 C2
79 B2
59 D1
83 B1
54 D1
80 B1
73 C1
73 C1
66 C2
90 Al
88 A2
40 D2
46 D2
93 Al
90 Al
62 D1
81 B1
94 Al
95 Al
83 B1
67 C2
83 B1
88 A2
84 B1
96 Al
97 Al
85 A2
90 Al
OE
74 C1
78 B2
81 B1
81 B1



89 A2
63 C2
80 B2
91 A2
79 B2
79 B2
97 Al
78 B2
92 A2
94 Al
57 C2

82 B1
53 D2
81 B1
90 Al
73 C1
67 C2
89 A2
81 B1
93 Al
94 Al
70 C1



MATHEMATICS_marks MATHEMATICS_grade ENGLISH LNG & LIT._marks  ENGLISH LNG & LIT._grade
43 D2
38 D2 70 C1
42 D1 51 D1
87 A2 87 A2
82 B1
44 D2
49 D1
46 D2
55 D1
62 C2
38 D2 66 C1
50 D1
43 D2
60 C2
52 D1
76 B1 77 B2
36 D2
60 C2
90 A2 86 A2
74 B2
59 C2
67 C1
54 D1
51 D1
58 C2
37 D2
59 C2
80 B1
68 C1
65 B2 68 C1
72 B2
49 D1
72 B2 71 C1
61 C2
36 D2 60 C2
57 D1
53 D1
75 B2
48 D1
58 C2
73 B2
38 D2 59 C2
58 C2
66 C1
49 D1



49 C2

62 C1

66 B2

53 C2

71 B2

93 Al
75 B1

43 D1

92 A1

93 Al

75 B1

92 A1

80 B1

86 A2

86 A2

90 A2
49 C2

91 A2
69 B2

54 D1
71 C1
39 D2
56 D1
71 C1
62 C2
41 D2
74 B2
74 B2
70 C1
53 D1
68 C1
63 C2
63 C2
49 D1
53 D1
59 C2
77 B2
60 C2
77 B2
69 C1
44 D2
62 C2
94 Al
84 A2
50 D1
41 D2
92 A1
83 B1
65 C2
57 D1
80 B1
85 A2
76 B2
65 C2
82 B1
85 A2
89 Al
87 A2
88 A2
71 C1
67 C1
OE
69 C1
69 C1
82 B1
84 A2



87 A2
49 C2
56 C1
88 A2

75 B1
76 B1
69 B2
94 Al
90 A2
60 C1

81 B1
67 C1
72 B2
80 B1
74 B2
79 B1
85 A2
91 A1
92 A1
88 A2
73 B2



Total Marks700 Result Misc Data
237 PASS
300 PASS
286 PASS
458 PASS
451 PASS
251 PASS
268 PASS
244 PASS
289 PASS
301 PASS
288 PASS
242 PASS
202 PASS
296 PASS
271 PASS
391 PASS
186 COMP 086
385 PASS
455 PASS
305 PASS
296 PASS
240 COMP 241
282 PASS
246 PASS
215 COMP 086
199 PASS
315 PASS
362 PASS
332 PASS
401 PASS
307 PASS
221 PASS
395 PASS
250 PASS
280 PASS
276 PASS
228 PASS
322 PASS
361 PASS
212 COMP 241
333 PASS
287 PASS
265 PASS
303 PASS
247 PASS



269 PASS
339 PASS
196 PASS
296 PASS
322 PASS
340 PASS
266 PASS
344 PASS
322 PASS
373 PASS
231 PASS
305 PASS
322 PASS
307 PASS
245 PASS
273 PASS
264 PASS
394 PASS
237 PASS
353 PASS
348 PASS
252 PASS
293 PASS
566 PASS
504 PASS
220 PASS
214 PASS
569 PASS
444 PASS
314 PASS
423 PASS
427 PASS
565 PASS
491 PASS
390 PASS
517 PASS
541 PASS
402 PASS
457 PASS
570 PASS
342 PASS
353 PASS

0 ABST
409 PASS
336 PASS
539 PASS
394 PASS



531 PASS
277 PASS
361 PASS
541 PASS
440 PASS
475 PASS
539 PASS
401 PASS
466 PASS
461 PASS
314 PASS
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